Winter 2020

Common Name
Abert's Towhee
American Coot
American Kestrel
American Robin
American Wigeon
Anna's Hummingbird
Ash-throated Flycatcher
Bewick's Wren

Black Phoebe

Black Vulture
Black-tailed Gnatcatcher
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher
Brewer's Sparrow
Bridled Titmouse
Broad-billed Hummingbird
Canyon Towhee
Cassin's Vireo
Chihuahuan Raven
Chipping Sparrow
Common Ground Dove
Common Raven
Cooper's Hawk
Crested Caracara
Curve-billed Thrasher
Dark-eyed Junco

Duck sp.

Dusky Flycatcher
Eastern Bluebird
Eastern Phoebe
Eurasian Collared-Dove
European Starling
Gadwall

Gila Woodpecker
Gilded Flicker

Gray Flycatcher

Great Blue Heron
Great Horned Owl
Great-tailed Grackle
Greater Pewee
Greater Roadrunner
Green-tailed Towhee
Hammond's Flycatcher
Hepatic Tanager
Hermit Thrush

House Finch

House Sparrow

Section 1
15

25

28

Section 2

28

33

51

29

10

35

42

Section 3

15

20

15
12

37

20
42

18

27

10

Section 4

15

260

13

29

31

17

W N =N

23

Grand Total

N AN O W

124

11

20
124

62

11
13

15
12

107

N = NN R WR

19

[N

22
75



Winter 2020
Common Name
House Wren
Hutton's Vireo
Inca Dove
Killdeer

Ladder-backed Woodpecker

Lark Sparrow
Lawrence's Goldfinch
Lesser Goldfinch
Lesser Scaup

Lincoln's Sparrow
Mallard

Mexican Duck
Mourning Dove
Northern Cardinal
Northern Flicker
Northern Harrier
Northern Mockingbird
Orange-crowned Warbler
Osprey

Ovenbird

Painted Redstart
Phainopepla

Pine Siskin

Plumbeous Vireo
Pyrrhuloxia
Red-naped Sapsucker
Red-tailed Hawk
Ring-necked Duck
Rose-throated Becard
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Ruddy Ground Dove
Rufous-backed Robin
Rufous-winged Sparrow
Say's Phoebe

Snow Goose

Song Sparrow

Turkey Vulture

Verdin

Vermilion Flycatcher
Vesper Sparrow
Western Bluebird
Western Meadowlark
White-breasted Nuthatch
White-crowned Sparrow
White-throated Swift
White-winged Dove
Wilson's Warbler

Section 1

10

14

28

Section 2

42

16
13

20

13

N NN R

31

25

17

90

Section 3

12

23

(2NN BN R )

22

13

11

12

13
86

Section 4

[E=Y
= A~ b O

R NN R P W ANDMNDDWO®

w

= O U0 W N -

15

14

18

O o b RPN O

79

Grand Total

46

26
14
37
44

14
27

14
35
10

N = = ONDN

10

v

19

82

50

30

41

47

13

33
283



Winter 2020

Common Name Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Grand Total
Yellow-rumped Warbler 2 23 6 31
Grand Total 233 624 573 706 2136



