Winter 2020					
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total
Abert's Towhee	15	28	15	15	73
American Coot				2	2
American Kestrel	1	1	1		3
American Robin	4			1	5
American Wigeon			20	260	280
Anna's Hummingbird			4	1	5
Ash-throated Flycatcher	1			1	2
Bewick's Wren	7	6	15	13	41
Black Phoebe	6	4	12	7	29
Black Vulture			3		3
Black-tailed Gnatcatcher		4	2		6
Black-throated Gray Warbler			1	1	2
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher	1	2		1	4
Brewer's Sparrow		1		1	2
Bridled Titmouse	25	33	37	29	124
Broad-billed Hummingbird			4		4
Canyon Towhee	1	4	4	2	11
Cassin's Vireo		1			1
Chihuahuan Raven			20		20
Chipping Sparrow		51	42	31	124
Common Ground Dove		2			2
Common Raven	9	29	18	6	62
Cooper's Hawk	1	2			3
Crested Caracara			1		1
Curve-billed Thrasher	2	2	5	2	11
Dark-eyed Junco	7	5	1		13
Duck sp.		6			6
Dusky Flycatcher	1				1
Eastern Bluebird				2	2
Eastern Phoebe		1			1
Eurasian Collared-Dove		10	2	3	15
European Starling		1	2		12
Gadwall			2		2
Gila Woodpecker	28	35	27	17	107
Gilded Flicker				1	1
Gray Flycatcher		1	2		3
Great Blue Heron		1	_		1
Great Horned Owl	1				2
Great-tailed Grackle				2	2
Greater Pewee				1	1
Greater Roadrunner		1	4		7
Green-tailed Towhee	1		9		19
Hammond's Flycatcher	1		, ,	3	13
Hepatic Tanager	1			1	1
Hermit Thrush	4	4	9		22
House Finch	4	42	10		75
House Sparrow		42	10	4	4

Winter 2020					
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total
House Wren		1	1	1	3
Hutton's Vireo	2	1	3	1	7
Inca Dove	4	42			46
Killdeer				6	6
Ladder-backed Woodpecker	2	8	12	4	26
Lark Sparrow		6	4	4	14
Lawrence's Goldfinch	10	16		11	37
Lesser Goldfinch		13	23	8	44
Lesser Scaup				3	3
Lincoln's Sparrow	1	3	6	4	14
Mallard	5	20		2	27
Mexican Duck			2	4	6
Mourning Dove	4	1	7	2	14
Northern Cardinal	7	13	11	4	35
Northern Flicker		4	3	3	10
Northern Harrier		1		1	2
Northern Mockingbird		1		1	2
Orange-crowned Warbler			3	2	5
Osprey				1	1
Ovenbird			1		1
Painted Redstart			1	1	2
Phainopepla	1	1	5	3	10
Pine Siskin			5		5
Plumbeous Vireo		1		1	2
Pyrrhuloxia	5	2		2	9
Red-naped Sapsucker		2	2	3	7
Red-tailed Hawk	4	7	3	5	19
Ring-necked Duck				6	6
Rose-throated Becard				1	1
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	14	31	22	15	82
Ruddy Ground Dove		7			7
Rufous-backed Robin				1	
Rufous-winged Sparrow	6	25	13	6	50
Say's Phoebe	1	6	9	14	
Snow Goose				1	1
Song Sparrow	4	8	11	18	41
Turkey Vulture		_	7	1	
Verdin	9	17		9	47
Vermilion Flycatcher			2	2	4
Vesper Sparrow		4		1	
Western Bluebird	5			4	9
Western Meadowlark				6	
White-breasted Nuthatch	5	6	13	9	33
White-crowned Sparrow	28			79	283
White-throated Swift	20	30	30	1	
White-winged Dove		1	3	2	
Wilson's Warbler		1	<u> </u>	1	

Winter 2020					
Common Name	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section 4	Grand Total
Yellow-rumped Warbler		2	23	6	31
Grand Total	233	624	573	706	2136